-ﬂ-.c‘ln?-
TUE WED THU FRI SAT
‘9 . 2 3 4 WEEK 1 5 -WEEK 1
10:00(D)- 10:00(D)- 10:00(D)-Exercise 10:00(D)-Exercise
:xe:rse W/ Exercise w/ OnCare 10:20- Daily Chroni-
oodles 10:00-Baking 10:20- Daily Chroni- |cle
10:00(D)- 10:30-Spri Club: Egg Cookie |cl
Exercise Wint ";,"'9 o ub: 2_9 ookie |cle 10:45-Finish the
_, |or Wintert ecorating 10:45- T/F Trivia Phrase
10:30-Bus Ride .
1:30-Walking Mount Cleverest
1:30-Walkin Club to AL 1:00-Gather and
c.lub 9 21ub to A% 1:00-Gather and Gossip-Question
2:00-Catholic 11:00-Rosary/ Gossip- Ball
‘1;:0:;::::’ Fools :\\Ila:s w/ Fr. Ilze?n:lllatlon w/ | Conversation Cards 2:00-Snacks and
Prompts ndy r- Andy 2:00-Social Hour Chillax
3:30-Big Ball 1:30-Walking oy . 20
3:30-Balloon Toss Club 3:30-Pass the Pigs |3:30-Flarts
Volleyball 6:00-Walking 2:00-Frisbee 6:00-Adult Coloring | 6:00-Table Jenga
6:00-UNO Card |Club Throwing 7:00-Movie & Pop- 7:00-1 Love Lucy
Game 6:30-List Game | 3:30-Bingo corn
6:00-Hand Mas-
sages
6 WEEK 1 7 8 9 10 11 WEEK 2 12 WEEK 2
10:00(D)-Exercise 10:00(D)-Exercise | 10:00(D)- 10:00(D)- 10:00(D)- 10:00(D)-Exercise Carolyn Plautz’s B-
i i i 1
10:20- Daily Chroni- 10:30-Country Exercise ::i:::: W/ Exercise W/ OnCare day!
cle Music 10:15-Catholic 10:30-Music 10:20- Daily Chroni- | Passover Starts!
10:45-Bible Trivia & |1:30-Walking Club | CO™munion _':_::’to_;:::‘e Ii';e'a"y w/ Fell- |cle Z\;\Z
Spiritual Songs 2:00-April 10:30-Bus Ride i 10:45- Everything | 44.40(p)-Exercise
. . 1:30-Walking 11:15 Rosary America USA
1:00-Gather & Gossip |Prompts 1:30-Walking . .
. Club . 10:20- Daily Chroni-
-Question Ball - Club 1:30-Walking 1:00-Gather and
3:30-Ping Pong . } cle
2:00-Ice Cream So- 2:00-Horse 2:00-Easter Club Gossip- Humor in a
. . 6:00-Carol Bur- . Egg Stuffing . . Box 10-12 Friends &
cial with Fun Facts nett Show Shoes in the 2:00-Spring This Family Easter Egg
3:30-Noodle Ball Courtyard 3:30-Golf :: ::::nWI 2:00-Social Hour Hunt!
. = «00- z 20— {]
6:00-Mystery Bag 3:30-Spring 6:00 _s!)rmg 3._30 Grandma’s 1:00-Gather & Gos-
Hangman Reminisce 3:30-Ladder Ball | Bingo -
7:00-Resident Choice- sip: Would You Ra-
N;ovie or Show 6:00-Lemonade 6:00-Kings in the | 6:00- Puzzles, Puz- |ther?
:al;:a;:l;g:s Corner zles, Puzzles 2:00-B-day Celebra-
9 7:00-Funniest Home | tion for Carolyn
Videos 2:45-Walking Club
to AL Dining Room
3:00-Four the Mas-
ter in AL dining
room
6:00-Dominoes
7:00-Movie/Pop
13 Palm Sunday _|_ |14 15 16 17—HOLY 18 WEEK 1 19 WEEK 1
WEEK 2 %E’#‘? 10:00(D)-Exercise | 10:00(D)- 10:00(D)- THURSDAY GOOD FRIDAY HOLY SATURDAY
10:00(D)-Exercise 10:30-Best of the | EXercise :’:’d‘::‘: wi ;°’°°(_D)' 10:00(D)-Exercise | 10:00(D)-Exercise
] | 60’s Music 10:30-Bus Ride xercise w/ OnCare i -
10:20- Daily Chroni- 10:30-What's 10:30-Craft: E 10:20- Daily Chroni-
cle 1:30-Walking 1:30-Walking ) - *E99 |40:20- Daily Chroni- |cle
Club Club That Flower? Dyeing cle
10:45-Bible Trivia & 1:30-Walkine 10:45-Finish the
Spiritual Songs 2:00-Passover 2:00-Basketball c.lub 10:45- T/F Trivia Phrase
1:00-Gather & Gossip Activity I;'::a and Pop- 2:00-Social 11:15 Rosa Mount Cleverest 1:00-Gather and
-My 2 Cents 3:00-Prayer Ser- H.our - Yy 1:00-Gather and Gossip-Question
2:00-Ice Cream So- vice w/ Pastor 3:30-Easter 1:30 Walking Gossip- Ball
cial with Trivia Jeske Scavenger Hunt :f;—::‘n¥oss Club Conversation Cards 2:00-Snacks and
3:30-Activity with 3:30-Frishee 6:00-UNO Card 2:00-Basketball |2:00-Good Friday Chillax
- Yy Throwing Game 6:00-Carol Bur- | Shooting in the Prayer Service
Kim nett Show Courtyard 3:30-Flarts
6:00-Ice Breaker f;?‘O;:ower Ar- 3:30-Bingo 3:30-Pass the Pigs | 6.00_Table Jenga
Dice Game 9 o0-Bt 6:00-Adult Coloring
6:00-Easter Dom 7:00-1 Love Lucy
7:00-Funny Animal il;oes 7:00-Movie & Pop-
Videos corn
Calendar Key Blue=Social/
Red=Bus Ride Entertainment < —
Green=Guest Speak- l:::::%"lzf;l g
o ‘




20 WEEK 1
Easter Sunday!
10:00(D)-Exercise

10:20- Daily
Chronicle

10:45-Easter
Hymn Sing-Along

1:00-Gather &
Gossip-Question
Ball

2:00-Bunny Ice
Cream Cones w/
Easter Reminisce

3:30-Noodle Ball
6:00-Mystery Bag

7:00-Resident
Choice-Movie or
Show

27 WEEK 2

10:00(D)-
Exercise

10:20- Daily
Chronicle
10:45-Bible Triv-
ia & Spiritual
Songs
1:00-Gather &
Gossip-My 2
Cents

2:00-Ice Cream
Social with Triv-
ia

3:30-Activity
with Kim
6:00-Ice Breaker
Dice Game

7:00-Funny Ani-
mal Videos

21
10:00(D)-Exercise

10:30-Best of the
70’s Music

1:30-Walking
Club

2:00-Bowling

3:30-Spring Triv-
ia

6:00-Large Jenga

28
10:00(D)-Exercise

10:30-May Day
Baskets w/ Prim-
rose School of
Legacy
1:00-Scatterjoy
Acres

1:30-Walking Club

2:00-April B-Day
Celebration w/ Mi-
chael Lyons

3:00-Prayer Ser-
vice w/ Pastor
Jeske

3:30-Noodle Ball

6:00-Name Your
Favorite

22 Earth Day!
10:00(D)-Exercise

10:15-Catholic
Communion

10:30-Bus Ride
1:30-Walking Club

2:00-Popcorn & A
to Z Game

3:30-Putt Putt Golf

6:00-Test Your
Taste Buds: Peep
Flavors

29
10:00(D)-Exercise
10:30-Bus Ride
1:30-Walking Club
2:00-Darts
3:30-Bingo

6:00-Did You Have
A Pet?

23 Gene McDan-
iel’s Birthday!

10:00(D)-Exercise
W/Noodles

10:30-
1:30-Walking Club

2:00-B-Day Cele-
bration for Gene!

3:30-Balloon Vol-
leyball

6:00-Lassie Show

7:00-Midlands Pet
Therapy

24

10:00(D)-Exercise
10:30-Baking Club:
Deviled Eggs

11:15-Rosary
1:30-Walking Club

2:00-Little Ball
Catch and Throw

3:30-Bingo
6:00-Dancing Time

30

10:00(D)-Exercise
W/Noodles

10:30-Music Trivia

1:30-Walking Club

2:00-Bean Bag
Toss in Courtyard

3:30-Remember
When?

6:00-Root Beer
Floats

25 WEEK 2

10:00(D)-Exercise w/
OnCare

10:20- Daily Chroni-
cle

10:45- Everything
America USA

1:00-Gather and
Gossip- Humor in a
Box

2:30-Walking Club to
AL

3:00- Legacy Prom
in AL/IL Lobby

7:00-Funniest Home
Videos

26 WEEK 2
Arbor Day
10:00(D)-
Exercise
10:20- Daily
Chronicle
10:45- Bingo!!!

1:00-Gather &
Gossip: Would
You Rather?

2:00-Snacks W/
Stories Read to
Residents

3:30-Lawn
Yahtzee

6:00-Dominoes
7:00-Movie/Pop




